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2018-2019 PROGRAM ADVERTISING RATES & ORDER FORM 
 

 

 

Program 

 

 

Summer 

Gala   

 

Beaux Arts 

Dinner & 

Auction   

 

The 

Nutcracker   

 

 

New Works 

 

OBS Annual 

Student 

Performance 

Total 

Distribution 

& 10% 

Season 

discount  
 

Distribution 
 

400 

 

120 

 

4,000 
 

1,000 

 

800 

 

6,120 

Back Cover 

Full Color 

 

$400 

 

$300 

 

$700 

 

$500 

 

$500 

 

$2,160 

Front/Back 

Inside Cover 

 

$325 

 

$200 

 

$600 

 

$400 

 

$400 

 

$1,7325 

 

Full Page 

 

$275 

 

$150 

 

$500 

 

$350 

 

$350 

 

$1,463 

 

1/2 Page 

 

$200 

 

$100 

 

$400 

 

$250 

 

$250 

 

$756 

 

1/4 Page 

 

$150 

 

$75 

 

$300 

 

$200 

 

$200 

 

$833 

 

1/8 Page 

 

$100 

 

$50 

 

$200 

 

$150 

 

$150 

 

$585 

Submission 

Deadline 

 

July 20 

 

October 5 

 

November 

30 

 

March 15 

 

May 17 

 

July 20 

 

AD SIZES:  

   

Back Cover Full 

Color 

5”w x 8”h 

Front/Back Inside 

Cover 

5”w x 8”h 

Full Page 5”w x 8”h 

1/2  Page 5”w x 4”h 

1/4  Page 5”w x 2”h 

1/8  Page 2 1/2”w x 

2”h 

 

    
    

PROGRAM: ∆ Season Special (Save 10%) ∆ Summer Gala  ∆ Beaux Arts Dinner & Auction    

∆ The Nutcracker  ∆ New Works   ∆ OBS Annual Student Performance 

AD SIZE:     ∆  Back Cover ∆  Front Inside Cover ∆  Back Inside Cover ∆  Full Page     

  ∆  1/2 Page     ∆   1/4 Page     ∆  1/8 Page  

AD COPY:   ∆  Please use advertisement as it appeared in last program. 

TOTAL AD COST:    $___________ 

BILLING: ∆  Enclosed please find my check for the total amount.  ∆  Please bill me. 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________ 

Name of Business       Phone   E-mail Address 

 

 

Address City    State  Zip 

 

 

Print Advertiser Name     

 Signature 

 



 700 Main Street  Edmonds, WA 98020  olympicballet.com  facebook.com/OlympicBalletTheatre 

 

 

Please submit form & your Digital AD to dance@olympicballet.com  as a high resolution, “press quality” 

PDF with all fonts and graphics embedded. 

mailto:dance@olympicballet.com

