

## 2018-2019 PROGRAM ADVERTISING RATES & ORDER FORM

Program	Summer Gala	Beaux Arts Dinner & Auction	The Nutcracker	New Works	OBS Annual Student Performance	Total Distribution & 10% Season discount
Distribution	400	120	4,000	1,000	800	6,120
Back Cover Full Color	\$400	\$300	\$700	\$500	\$500	\$2,160
Front/Back Inside Cover	\$325	\$200	\$600	\$400	\$400	\$1,7325
Full Page	\$275	\$150	\$500	\$350	\$350	\$1,463
1/2 Page	\$200	\$100	\$400	\$250	\$250	\$756
1/4 Page	\$150	\$75	\$300	\$200	\$200	\$833
1/8 Page	\$100	\$50	\$200	\$150	\$150	\$585
Submission Deadline	July 20	October 5	November 30	March 15	May 17	July 20

## AD SIZES:

Back Cover Full	5"w x 8"h				
Color		Name of Business	Phone	E-	mail Address
Front/Back Inside	5"w x 8"h				
Cover					
Full Page	5"w x 8"h	Address City		State	Zip
1/2 Page	5"w x 4"h	,		2 3 44 4 2	r
1/4 Page	5"w x 2"h	<del>-</del>			
1/8 Page	2 1/2"w x 2"h	Print Advertiser Name Signature			

PROGRAM:	$\Delta$ Season Special (Save 10%	) ∆ Summer Gala	$\Delta$ Beaux Arts Dinner & Auction		
	$\Delta$ The Nutcracker	∆ New Works	$\Delta$ OBS Annual Student Performance		
AD SIZE:	$\Delta$ Back Cover $\Delta$ Front Inside	$Cover \Delta$ Back Inside Cover	$\Delta$ Full Page		
	$\Delta$ 1/2 Page $\Delta$ 1/4 Page	$\Delta$ 1/8 Page			
AD COPY:	$\Delta$ Please use advertisement	as it appeared in last progra	am.		
TOTAL AD COST: \$					

**BILLING**:  $\Delta$  Enclosed please find my check for the total amount.  $\Delta$  Please bill me. 700 Main Street Edmonds, WA 98020 olympicballet.com facebook.com/OlympicBalletTheatre

Please submit form & your Digital AD to <a href="mailto:dance@olympicballet.com">dance@olympicballet.com</a> a PDF with all fonts and graphics embedded.	as a high resolution,	"press quality"